
SAMPLE

Contract Modification Log

PF-S-05-Contract Modification Log Sample 
Rev. 00, Issue Date: 11-1-22

Page 1 of 1

Contract #: 2/1/2018

 CM 
No. Description

LS/
T&M Initiated By

Date 
Initiated

Estimated 
Contractor 

Cost
Date 

Submitted

Estimated 
Metra
Cost

Date 
Responded

Agreed
Cost

Date 
Resolved Remarks

1 Unforeseen obstruction during 
excavation. LS ABC 4/10/2017 $3,000.00 4/15/2017 $2,900.00 4/20/2017 $3,000.00 4/20/2017 CLOSED

2 Additional light fixtures. LS Metra 5/8/2017 $4,000.00 5/15/2017 $4,300.00 5/21/2017 $4,000.00 5/21/2017 CLOSED

3 Additional concrete at south ramp. LS Metra 6/5/2017 $5,000.00 6/15/2017 $5,200.00 6/20/2017 $5,000.00 6/20/2017 CLOSED

4 Additional demolition at east platform. T&M ABC 7/7/2017 $6,000.00 7/15/2017 $6,100.00 7/18/2017 $6,000.00 7/18/2017 CLOSED

5 Time extension to 2/25/18. LS Metra 12/1/2017 $0.00 12/1/2017 OPEN

Max. Exposure to Metra $18,000.00 Total $18,000.00

Date 
Approved

8/1/2017

9/1/2017

1.72%

Contract Summary

Project Name:
Project #:

Third Party Contractor: ABC Construction 
Contract Expiration Date: 

Metra's PM/CM: XYZ Consultants

Change Order % of Contract

1.15%

0.57%

Contract Modification(s)

1, 2, 3

4 $6,000.00

0.00%

Change Order #

1

2

Total Change Orders

Change Order Amount

$12,000.00

Ravenswood Station Rehabilitation

Original Contract Amount
Revised Contract Amount

$18,000.00

$1,047,500.00
$1,065,500.00

4794 PO0011254


	Form



